
Organizer:

The Baseball Association of Hong Kong, China (BAHKC)

Subvention:

IASS :  Subvented by the Hong Kong Sports Institute (HKSI) under Individual Athletes Support Scheme

TS :  Subvented by the Hong Kong Sports Institute (HKSI) under Development Programme for Team Sports

NS (National Squad Regular Training) : Block grant subvention by the Leisure and Cultural Services Department (LCSD) under Sports Subvention Scheme (Cat. B1)

JS (Junior Squad Regular Training) : Block grant subvention by the Leisure and Cultural Services Department (LCSD) under Sports Subvention Scheme (Cat. B1)

Date

(YYYY-MM-DD)
Day Day hours Remarks Subvention Source

2025-04-02 Wed 3 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 U15 Group A LCSD

2025-04-04 Fri 5 17:00 ~ 20:30 3:30 U15 Group B/ MF LCSD

2025-04-06 Sun 7 13:30 ~ 16:30 3:00 U15 Group A LCSD

2025-04-09 Wed 3 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 U15 Group A LCSD

2025-04-11 Fri 5 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 U15 Group A LCSD

2025-04-13 Sun 7 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 U15 Group A LCSD

2025-04-16 Wed 3 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 U15 Group A LCSD

2025-04-18 Fri 5 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 U15 Group A LCSD

2025-04-20 Sun 7 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 U15 Group A LCSD

2025-04-23 Wed 3 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 U15 Group A LCSD

2025-04-25 Fri 5 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 U15 Group A LCSD

2025-04-27 Sun 7 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 U15 Group A LCSD

2025-04-30 Wed 3 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 U15 Group A LCSD

2025-05-01 Thu 4 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 U15 Group A LCSD

2025-05-02 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 Group B/ MF LCSD

2025-05-04 Sun 7 13:30 ~ 16:30 3:00 U15 Group A LCSD

2025-05-07 Wed 3 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 U15 Group A LCSD

2025-05-09 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 Group B/ MF LCSD

2025-05-10 Sat 6 16:30 ~ 21:00 4:30 U15 Group A LCSD

2025-05-14 Wed 3 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 U15 Group A LCSD

2025-05-16 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 Group B/ MF LCSD

2025-05-18 Sun 7 13:30 ~ 16:30 3:00 U15 Group A LCSD

2025-05-21 Wed 3 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 U15 Group A LCSD

2025-05-23 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 Group B/ MF LCSD

2025-05-25 Sun 7 13:30 ~ 16:30 3:00 U15 Group A LCSD

2025-05-28 Wed 3 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 U15 Group A LCSD

2025-05-30 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 Group B/ MF LCSD

2025-05-31 Sat 6
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Time

Dragon Boat Festival

The Baseball Association of Hong Kong, China

Men Squad Training Schedule

For the period of April 2025
Last updated: 01 Jul 2025
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2025 Apr
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Organizer:

The Baseball Association of Hong Kong, China (BAHKC)

Subvention:

IASS :  Subvented by the Hong Kong Sports Institute (HKSI) under Individual Athletes Support Scheme

TS :  Subvented by the Hong Kong Sports Institute (HKSI) under Development Programme for Team Sports

NS (National Squad Regular Training) : Block grant subvention by the Leisure and Cultural Services Department (LCSD) under Sports Subvention Scheme (Cat. B1)

JS (Junior Squad Regular Training) : Block grant subvention by the Leisure and Cultural Services Department (LCSD) under Sports Subvention Scheme (Cat. B1)

Date

(YYYY-MM-DD)
Day Day hours Venue Available Time Remarks Subvention Source

2025-06-01 Sun 7 9:30 ~ 12:30 3:00 Group A LCSD

2025-06-04 Wed 3 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 Group A LCSD

2025-06-06 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 Group B/ MF LCSD

2025-06-08 Sun 7 9:30 ~ 12:30 3:00 Group A LCSD

2025-06-11 Wed 3 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 Group A LCSD

2025-06-11 Wed 3 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 Group A LCSD

2025-06-13 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 Group B/ MF LCSD

2025-06-15 Sun 7 9:30 ~ 12:30 3:00 Group A LCSD

2025-06-18 Wed 3 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 Group A LCSD

2025-06-18 Wed 3 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 Group A LCSD

2025-06-20 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 Group B/ MF LCSD

2025-06-22 Sun 7 9:30 ~ 12:30 3:00 Group A LCSD

2025-06-25 Wed 3 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 Group A LCSD

2025-06-25 Wed 3 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 Group A LCSD

2025-06-27 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 Group B/ MF LCSD

2025-06-29 Sun 7 9:30 ~ 12:30 3:00 Group A LCSD

2025 Jun

The Baseball Association of Hong Kong, China

Men Squad Training Schedule

For the period of June 2025
Last updated: 01 Jun 2025
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Organizer:

The Baseball Association of Hong Kong, China (BAHKC)

Subvention:

IASS :  Subvented by the Hong Kong Sports Institute (HKSI) under Individual Athletes Support Scheme

TS :  Subvented by the Hong Kong Sports Institute (HKSI) under Development Programme for Team Sports

NS (National Squad Regular Training) : Block grant subvention by the Leisure and Cultural Services Department (LCSD) under Sports Subvention Scheme (Cat. B1)

JS (Junior Squad Regular Training) : Block grant subvention by the Leisure and Cultural Services Department (LCSD) under Sports Subvention Scheme (Cat. B1)

Date
(YYYY-MM-DD)

Day Day hours Remarks Subvention Source

2025-07-04 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 Group B/ MF LCSD

2025-07-06 Sun 7 9:30 ~ 12:30 3:00 Group A LCSD

2025-07-09 Wed 3 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 Group A LCSD

2025-07-11 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 Group B/ MF LCSD

2025-07-13 Sun 7 9:30 ~ 12:30 3:00 Group A LCSD

2025-07-16 Wed 3 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 Group A LCSD

2025-07-18 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 Group B/ MF LCSD

2025-07-20 Sun

2025-07-25 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 Group B/ MF LCSD

2025-07-28 Mon

2025-07-29 Tue

2025-07-30 Wed 5

2025-08-01 Fri 6

2025-08-02 Sat 6

2025-08-03 Sun 7

2025-08-06 Wed 3 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 Group A LCSD

2025-08-08 Fri 4 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 Group B/ MF LCSD

2025-08-10 Sun 5 9:30 ~ 12:30 3:00 Group A LCSD

2025-08-13 Wed 7 17:00 ~ 19:00 2:00 Group A LCSD

2025-08-15 Fri LCSD

2025-08-22 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 Group B/ MF LCSD

2025-08-29 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2025-09-05 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2025-09-12 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2025-09-19 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2025-09-26 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2025-10-03 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2025 BFA U15 Asian Baseball Championship Aug 17-23, 2025

2025 Jul
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The Baseball Association of Hong Kong, China

Men Squad Training Schedule
For the period of July 2025

Last updated: 01 Jul 2025
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2025 Tai Chung city Golden Dragon Cup《2025臺中市金龍盃全國青棒菁英賽》Group A Jul 2-28

2025 年大灣區青少棒 (U15) 菁英訓練營

2025 Greater Bay Area Youth Baseball (U15) Elite Training Camp SF

2025 年光明 GBA 青少年棒球經典賽 2025 Guangming GBA Youth Baseball Classic in Shenzhen SF
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2025-10-10 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2025-10-17 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2025-10-24 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2025-10-31 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2025-11-07 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2025-11-14 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2025-11-21 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2025-11-28 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2025-12-05 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2025-12-12 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2025-12-19 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2025-12-26 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2026-01-02 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2026-01-09 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2026-01-16 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2026-01-23 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2026-01-30 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2026-02-06 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2026-02-13 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2026-02-20 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2026-02-27 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2026-03-06 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2026-03-13 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2026-03-20 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD

2026-03-27 Fri 5 17:30 ~ 20:30 3:00 JSU15/ MF LCSD
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